Kenningtons Primary Academy - Parent Questionnaire Results 2019

National Parent View

Percentage Number of Individuals
Percentage 2019
Agree Disagree | Unknown | Agree | Disagree | Unknown | Agree | Disagree | Unknown

My child enjoys school 99% 1% 0% 274 3 0 92% 9% 1%
The school keeps my child safe 99% 1% 1% 274 3 2 92% 7% 1%
The school id luable inf ti bout

e sc‘ olo provides valuable information abou 96% 3% 0% 267 g 1 84% 15% 19%
my child's progress
My child is making enough progress at school 94% 1% 3% 260 10 7 87% 11% 2%
The school helps me to support my child's 97% 1% 1% 970 4 3 No directly equivalent
learning 0 ° ° question
The teaching is good at this school 97% 1% 1% 270 3 4 87% 10% 3%
The school encourages my child to have a healthy o No directly equivalent

19 19 27 2 2
lifestyle 99% % % 3 guestion
The school ensures th.at my child is prepare.d or No directly equivalent
the future (e.g. changing year group, changing 92% 2% 5% 256 6 15 question
school)
. No directly equivalent

The school meets all my child's needs 90% 5% 4% 250 15 12 question
The school deals effectively with tabl
be‘;:\fioz‘: eals efectively with unacceptable 86% 10% 4% 239 | 27 11 65%  13% 22%
The school takes account of my concerns and / or 90% 6% 3% 549 18 9 No directly equivalent
suggestions 0 0 ° question
The school is led and managed effectively 93% 3% 1% 258 9 10 83% 14% 4%
0] 1 h ith hild' i t

verall | am happy with my child's experience a 97% 2% 1% 268 . 3 100% 0% 0%

this school




